
Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens  07/08/2016 – AC BREAK – Brasschaat

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=14:20
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6

1 551 De Naeyer Janie          HAKI 12.82 01
2 64 De Bie Catherine         ACBR 13.74 02
3 424 Pelckmans Aline          LYRA 13.83 02
4 1049 Gillard Amber            ACBR 14.50 01
5 422 Caers Amelie             LYRA 14.52 02
6 962 Lemmens Britt            ACBR 15.72 02

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:20
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7

1 1473 Claes Jente              BVAC 13.63 Sen 92
2 304 Maes Jynse               BVAC 14.09 Jun 97
3 2301 Samoy Ameline            ACBR 15.14 Sch 00

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:21
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 9952 Kamara Abdul             Ned  12.09 02
2 9951 Wekker Indy              Ned  12.12 01
3 101 Kalu Okoma Prince*       OLSE 12.69 02
4 539 Hofkens Siemen           HAKI 13.16 01

598 Evrard Benjamin          AVLO     NG  02

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:22
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4

1 2044 Peeters Dries            ACBR 11.99 99
2 9953 Schrauwen Jaimy          Ned  12.06 00
3 2703 Sellekaerts Viktor       HAKI 12.22 99

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:22
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1

1 2295 Ceulemans Yannick        ACBR 11.92 Sen 94
2 2341 Simons Stefan            LYRA 12.35 Sen 91
3 5695 Heylen Ronald            BRAB 13.23 Mas 62
4 5751 Verstynen Peter          BRAB 13.87 Mas 68

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=14:54
Reeks:1

1 9950 Nugter Corinne           Ned  53.91m Sen 92
2 9956 Wisse Vera               Ned  39.03m Sen 84
3 841 Nagels Lotte             ACBR 34.12m Sen 96
4 842 Nagels Sofie             ACBR 29.21m Sen 94
5 202 Van Laer Emma            KAPE 23.50m Jun 98
6 1610 Acke Britt               OLSE 20.67m Sen 95
7 1079 Rawoe Greet              BRAB 15.75m Sen 89

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:03
Reeks:1

1 1336 Vandenlindenloof Margot  ABES 2'23.74 Sen 96
2 254 Vaes Jenthe              GEEL 2'29.04 Cad 01
3 108 Bellens Laurien          ABES 2'30.57 Jun 98
4 2745 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES 2'35.73 Sch 00
5 2722 Baetens Sara             ABES 2'40.29 Sch 00
6 2846 Janssens Ellen           BRAB 2'46.34 Sch 00

1222 Vervoort Lore            ACBR     NG  Cad 02

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:07
Reeks:1

1 2414 Shamamta Ammar           OLSE  2'09.32 Sen 95
2 477 Hulstaert Gilles         AVKA 2'52.45 Cad 02

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:16
Reeks:1

1 9958 Hasselton Amy            NED  5.17m +0.0 01
2 422 Caers Amelie             LYRA 4.85m -0.7 02
3 64 De Bie Catherine         ACBR 4.65m +0.0 02
4 424 Pelckmans Aline          LYRA 4.63m +0.0 02
5 9960 Lamers Esmee             NED  4.28m +0.0 02



6 1049 Gillard Amber            ACBR 4.06m +1.4 01

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:17
Reeks:1

1 2881 Steenmans Jitse          LYRA 5.25m +0.0 00
2 2873 Mattys Cato              LYRA 4.49m +0.0 00

discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=15:29
Reeks:1

1 2084 Truyts Timothy           KAPE 44.65m Sen 89
2 9959 Groot Niels              Ned  40.78m Sen 84
3 4136 Vermeiren Bart           ACBR 26.64m Mas 79

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:32
Reeks:1

1 551 De Naeyer Janie          HAKI 42.85 01
2 9958 Hasselton Amy            NED  43.31 01
3 553 Thijs Femke              HAKI 45.46 01
4 9967 Vermeeren Ankie          Ned  45.99 01
5 9962 Haest Lotte              Ned  53.91 02

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:35
Reeks:1

1 2840 Laporte Morgan           AVZK 44.01 00
2 2301 Samoy Ameline            ACBR 50.34 00

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:38
Reeks:1

1 1473 Claes Jente              BVAC 44.13 Sen 92
2 9957 Hasselton Winny          Ned  44.27 Jun 97
3 1503 De Winter Jolien         ACBR 50.52 Sen 95
4 1079 Rawoe Greet              BRAB 50.87 Sen 89
5 4295 Andre Estelle            FCHA 51.43 Mas 81

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:43
Reeks:1

1 9951 Wekker Indy              Ned  6.04m -0.3 01
2 9961 Lamers Marin             Ned  5.67m +0.0 02
3 101 Kalu Okoma Prince*       OLSE 5.40m +0.0 02
4 422 Jacobs Jari              LYRA 5.25m +0.0 01

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:45
Reeks:1

1 9953 Schrauwen Jaimy          Ned  38.87 Sch 00
2 2703 Sellekaerts Viktor       HAKI 40.08 Sch 99
3 9961 Lamers Marin             Ned  42.73 02
4 9966 Van der Elst Quinten     Ned  44.53 02

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:52
Reeks:1

1 9955 Riemens Maaike           Ned  13.56m Sen 86
2 9956 Wisse Vera               Ned  10.87m Sen 84
3 841 Nagels Lotte             ACBR 8.63m Sen 96
4 202 Van Laer Emma            KAPE 8.47m Jun 98
5 842 Nagels Sofie             ACBR 8.36m Sen 94

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:53
Reeks:1

1 1617 Van Boven Jordy          KAPE 37.39 Sen 95
2 1159 Peeters Stijn            ACBR 39.27 Sen 94
3 2295 Ceulemans Yannick        ACBR 40.11 Sen 94
4 2341 Simons Stefan            LYRA 40.91 Sen 91
5 9965 Van der Elst Laurens     Ned  43.29 Mas 68
6 5751 Verstynen Peter          BRAB 44.01 Mas 68

polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=16:11
Reeks:1

1 9963 Haest Jip                Ned  3.32m Cad 02
2 598 Evrard Benjamin          AVLO 3.12m Cad 02

9962 Haest Lotte              NED      GP  Cad 02



9964 Reuvers Annika           NED      NG  Sch 00

polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=17:07
Reeks:1

1 516 Sterckx Jesse            BVAC 4.52m Jun 98
2 2591 Menten Elia              OLSE 3.82m Sch 00
3 337 Deprez Jacques           ACBR 3.72m Jun 98
4 2667 Van Den Eynden Tibor     ACBR 3.72m Sch 99


